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SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet

Overall Finish List

October 23, 2020
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Name

Drew Twyman
Gabe McLain
Cole Buchanan
Madox Billingsley
Waylon Hall
Zach Duffie
Adrian Mann
Quentin Osburn
Caiden Beer
Clayton Denton
Jaydon Miller
Braden Davis
Cole Casburn
Nolan Frey
Logan Zurbrugg
Brenton Conway
Easton Blair

Eli Baker

Lance Stauffer
Myles Wiseman
Gabby Greer
Elliot Alexander
Raphy Greer
Cole Smith
Robbie Shober
Brayten Mitchell
Wyatt Wright
Tyson Rakers
Kamden Walker
Trent Glaenzer
Wyatt Nolte
Tanner Hall
Seager Sanchez
Gavin Woolverton
Kaine Climaco
Jacob Chung
Hunter Malan
Cody Bagwell
Keaden Davis
Braxtin Thomas
Max Eiskant
Rowan Beyke

Team

Triad
Benton
Benton
Herrin
Herrin
Smithton
Harrisburg
West Frankfort
Salem
West Frankfort
Massac
Herrin
Salem
Highland
Mascoutah
Pinckneyville
Millstadt
Salem
Triad
Marion
Marion
Highland
Marion
Mascoutah
Salem
Olney
Anna
Highland
Herrin
Waterloo
Waterloo
Herrin
Benton
Triad
Mascoutah
Mascoutah
Salem
Triad
Olney
Olney
Millstadt
Carterville

Bib No

Gender

683
497
495
542
545
660
534
708
655
707
592
543
648
554
588
638
607
647
681
574
570
553
571
587
654
633
493
559
549
698
701
546
500
685
586
585
652
676
630
636
609
509
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LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB1
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB1
LB2
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB2
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB2
LB2
LB2
LB2

Total Time
10:36.8
10:39.1
10:52.7
11:04.1
11:09.7
11:10.4
11:11.3
11:12.5
11:22.8
11:29.3
11:30.0
11:30.7
11:31.6
11:31.7
11:31.8
11:33.7
11:38.9
11:45.7
11:46.1
11:47.0
11:48.0
11:48.5
11:48.9
11:53.1
11:56.9
11:56.9
11:59.3
11:59.7
12:00.2
12:00.9
12:01.3
12:02.8
12:03.6
12:06.3
12:07.1
12:08.3
12:09.5
12:10.9
12:10.9
12:11.2
12:15.4
12:16.1

Pace
5:18/M
5:20/M
5:26/M
5:32/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:41/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:49/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:08/M

10/24/2020, 10:07 PM



SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet

2 of 2

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Luke Warden
Michael Schram
Payton Gullion
Adin Roach
Mason Blair
Caleb Puritan
Aden Parks

Zach Bonenberger
Christian Knobloch
Josh Fisher

Gabe Rottman
Briggs Miller
Logan Hoffman
Cole Ludwig
Yadier Colon
Jaxon Hale

Zane Stanley
Nathan Craig
Jeremy Warden
Rodie Williams
Tyler Devilder
Logan Numi

Zach Maurer
Anderson Hoback
Jack Turner
Chance Miller
Austin Rarick
Bryson Nuttall
Silas Thomason
Clint Meuer
Vance Vanway
Amiri Rose

Reid Brown
Kanyen Lingafelter
Evan Renneker
Noah Tiberand
Breychan Kovacich
Ayden Nealis

Zac Pitre

Noah Thomason
Gage Lange
Walker Nehrt
Ryan Kirby
Jaycen McBride
Parker Johnson
Daesin Bothwell
Ben Westerheide
Noah Pulley
Jamason Daniels
Jayden Melvin

Waterloo
Triad
Salem
Highland
Millstadt
Salem
Massac
Waterloo
Highland
Massac
Massac
Benton
Marion
Waterloo
Collinsville
Herrin
Benton
Marion
Waterloo
Eldorado
Waterloo
Du Quoin
Massac
Triad
Massac
Massac
Smithton
Olney
Triad
Millstadt
Fairfield
West Frankfort
Olney
Fairfield
Smithton
Highland
Fairfield
Olney
Millstadt
Millstadt
Smithton
Highland
Olney
Marion
Benton
Marion
Millstadt
Herrin
Centralia
Benton

http://cc247.raceresults.space/2020/2020 SIJTHSAA L Boys OA.htm

704
680
649
561
608
653
594
696
556
590
595
499
572
699
513
544
501
567
705
524
697
523
591
678
596
593
663
635
682
610
532
709
629
531
664
562
530
634
611
612
661
558
632
573
496
566
613
547
511
498
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LB2
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB2
LB1
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB2
LB1
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB2
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1
LB1

12:16.8
12:21.3
12:22.8
12:26.1
12:29.3
12:29.7
12:31.2
12:32.6
12:34.5
12:36.8
12:38.1
12:38.2
12:40.7
12:42.5
12:42.5
12:43.5
12:44.7
12:44.7
12:48.5
12:49.0
12:51.3
12:51.4
12:53.9
12:54.5
12:55.8
12:56.6
12:57.9
13:00.8
13:01.2
13:02.4
13:03.0
13:03.9
13:04.8
13:05.6
13:06.4
13:09.1
13:14.3
13:14.6
13:17.2
13:17.2
13:23.4
13:29.1
13:29.8
13:32.8
13:54.0
14:01.4
14:07.6
14:09.7
14:20.9
14:22.7

6:08/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:42/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:10/M
7:11/M

10/24/2020, 10:07 PM



